
Schedule of Classes

Mount Holyoke 2021 Dressage 
Show

Ring 1Wednesday, June 23, 2021
Class 180, Young Horse TOC Sara/Willette Schmitt/Brown at C

8:45 AM 171 Kiss Me, Jane Karol  OpenFEI6

 - Break 8:54 AM to 8:56 AM -

Class 158, FEI Young Rider Team Test Sara Schmitt at C; Willette Brown at B
8:56 AM 152 Ilionne, Julia Lee Barton  Jr/Yg RiderQ

Class 150, FEI Test of Choice Sara Schmitt at C; Willette Brown at B
9:05 AM 169 Dievittorio O, Rose Keller  Jr/Yg RiderI1

9:14 AM 130 In The Nick Of Time, Jutta Lee  OpenPSG

9:23 AM 141 Revell, Barbara Ann Archer  OpenPSG

9:32 AM 123 Sampson, Artea Evans  Adult Am.QI1

9:41 AM 157 Don Ruby, Hannah Maxner  OpenIA

9:50 AM 103 Santino, Christine Landry  OpenQI1

9:59 AM 118 Karat EG, Joy Bahniuk  OpenQPSG

10:08 AM 181 Gallardo V, Elizabeth Armstrong-Powers  OpenQGP

10:17 AM 155 Xanur HM, Jennifer Czechowski  OpenQPSG

10:26 AM  - Break -  

10:46 AM 129 Glorious Feeling, Jutta Lee  OpenGP

10:55 AM 107 Daquiri, Erina White  Adult Am.QI1

11:04 AM 168 Bailey, Emma Burnham  OpenQPSG

11:13 AM 120 ZZ Top 4, Anne Barbarick  OpenQPSG

11:22 AM 148 Elancourt, Elizabeth Carroll  Adult Am.QPSG

11:31 AM 159 Lorenzo, Catherine Waterman  OpenQPSG

11:40 AM 102 Phanciana, Jessica Freiman  OpenQPSG

11:49 AM 131 Espirito, Jutta Lee  OpenGP

 - Lunch Break 11:58 AM to 12:56 PM -

Class 101, Training Level Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C
12:56 PM 178 Kennebec Jubilee, Renee Surprenant  Adult Am.

1:03 PM 165 Fantomas, Samantha Rockwell  Jr/Yg Rider

1:10 PM 177 Romantico, Kimberly Martin  Adult Am.

1:17 PM 175 Prairie Prince, Leslie Lopardo  Open

1:24 PM 172 Divas Darkside, Hope Cooper  Open

Class 112, First Level Test 2 Sara Schmitt at C
1:31 PM 106 Beauty Girl, Patricia Domigan  SAdult Am.

1:38 PM 128 Kyo B, Tracey Olsen  Open

1:45 PM 110 Sweet August, Catherine Hibbitt  Adult Am.

Class 103, Training Level Test 3 Sara Schmitt at C
1:52 PM 163 Last Call, Rachel Deininger  Open

1:59 PM 142 Gracie Blue, Susan Adams-Conley  Adult Am.

2:06 PM 114 Waltz of the Flowers, Cynthia Anderson  Adult Am.Q

2:13 PM 144 King Me SCF, Allison Wyatt  SOpen

2:20 PM 177 Romantico, Kimberly Martin  Adult Am.Q

2:27 PM 175 Prairie Prince, Leslie Lopardo  Open

2:34 PM 117 Fhume blanc, Michelle Green  Adult Am.Q
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Ring 1Wednesday, June 23, 2021
Class 121, Second Level Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C

2:41 PM 125 Bon Vivant, Christina Major  Open

2:48 PM 126 Excel Star Armina Z, Christy Cullen  Adult Am.

2:55 PM  - Break -  

3:15 PM 119 R U Sure, Jennifer-Jo Cross  Adult Am.

3:22 PM 110 Sweet August, Catherine Hibbitt  Adult Am.

3:29 PM 105 Sheza Pure Color, Kerry Mayer  AA

Class 142, Fourth Level Test 2 Sara Schmitt at C
3:36 PM 108 Ever So, Wendy Suprenant  Adult Am.

Class 133, Third Level Test 3 Sara Schmitt at C
3:44 PM 104 Destino P, Elizabeth Russell  Adult Am.Q

3:52 PM 149 Rocco CF, Lawrence Poulin  OpenQ

4:00 PM 171 Kiss Me, Jane Karol  OpenQ

4:08 PM 182 JazzBeat, Leah Drew  Jr/Yg RiderQ

4:16 PM 158 Weltklasse, Susan Belanger  Open

4:24 PM 160 Farari TCE, Cynthia Collins  Open

Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Sara Schmitt at C
4:32 PM 112 Arizona Pie, Jessica Freiman  OpenQ

4:40 PM 126 Excel Star Armina Z, Christy Cullen  Adult Am.Q

4:48 PM 124 Mini Cooper, Christina Major  OpenQ

4:56 PM 113 First Look, Christine Landry  OpenQ
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Ring 2Wednesday, June 23, 2021
Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1 Willette Brown at C

12:45 PM 158 Weltklasse, Susan Belanger  Open

12:53 PM 176 JazzBeat, Marie Louise Barrett  SOpen

Class 131, Third Level Test 1 Willette Brown at C
1:01 PM 127 Up My Alley, Cornelia Hamilton  Adult Am.

1:09 PM 137 Royal Pippa FLF, Susan Carlsgaard  Adult Am.

1:17 PM 179 Wenetwo, Maggie Mae  Adult Am.

1:25 PM 140 Sky Clipper, Nancy Joyce  Adult Am.

Class 102, Training Level Test 2 Willette Brown at C
1:33 PM 144 King Me SCF, Allison Wyatt  SOpen

1:40 PM 117 Fhume blanc, Michelle Green  Adult Am.

1:47 PM 178 Kennebec Jubilee, Renee Surprenant  Adult Am.

1:54 PM 175 Prairie Prince, Leslie Lopardo  Open

2:01 PM 165 Fantomas, Samantha Rockwell  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 111, First Level Test 1 Willette Brown at C
2:08 PM 166 Riviera, Patricia Forster  Open

2:15 PM 161 Happinez TC, Cynthia Collins  Open

2:22 PM 156 Gemini, Lyla Solway  Jr/Yg Rider

2:29 PM 121 AKA Highlander's Legacy, Elizabeth Snider  Adult Am.

2:36 PM 163 Last Call, Rachel Deininger  Open

Class 122, Second Level Test 2 Willette Brown at C
2:43 PM 119 R U Sure, Jennifer-Jo Cross  Adult Am.

 - Break 2:50 PM to 3:10 PM -

Class 113, First Level Test 3 Willette Brown at C
3:10 PM 161 Happinez TC, Cynthia Collins  OpenQ

3:18 PM 125 Bon Vivant, Christina Major  OpenQ

3:26 PM 156 Gemini, Lyla Solway  Jr/Yg RiderQ

3:34 PM 111 Arizona Pie, Amy Wolfe  Adult Am.Q

3:42 PM 173 Tuscany Kosmos, Katrina Rezunova  OpenQ

3:50 PM 142 Gracie Blue, Susan Adams-Conley  Adult Am.

3:58 PM 166 Riviera, Patricia Forster  Open

4:06 PM 106 Beauty Girl, Patricia Domigan  SAdult Am.

4:14 PM 128 Kyo B, Tracey Olsen  OpenQ

Class 143, Fourth Level Test 3 Willette Brown at C
4:22 PM 122 Xico HM, Heidi Ellis  Adult Am.Q

4:30 PM 136 Super Exclusive, Katherine Bruce  OpenQ

4:38 PM 167 Preston, Kevin Hadfield  OpenQ
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Ring 1Thursday, June 24, 2021
Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Willette Brown at C

7:53 AM 162 Code Name Allen, Jill Truitt-Langan  Open

8:00 AM 125 Bon Vivant, Christina Major  Open

8:07 AM 119 R U Sure, Jennifer-Jo Cross  Adult Am.

8:14 AM 170 Royal Color, Brittany Murphy  Open

8:21 AM 105 Sheza Pure Color, Kerry Mayer  Adult Am.

Class 213, First Level Test 3 Willette Brown at C
8:28 AM 161 Happinez TC, Cynthia Collins  OpenQ

8:36 AM 156 Gemini, Lyla Solway  Jr/Yg RiderQ

8:44 AM 111 Arizona Pie, Amy Wolfe  Adult Am.Q

8:52 AM 142 Gracie Blue, Susan Adams-Conley  Adult Am.

9:00 AM 184 Samani D, Gabriella Santaniello  Jr/Yg Rider

9:08 AM 116 Bolero NSN, Iris Berdrow  Adult Am.Q

9:16 AM 132 Flingh's Dream, Josie Dechaine  Jr/Yg Rider

9:24 AM 173 Tuscany Kosmos, Katrina Rezunova  OpenQ

9:32 AM 128 Kyo B, Tracey Olsen  OpenQ

9:40 AM 125 Bon Vivant, Christina Major  OpenQ

 - Break 9:48 AM to 10:07 AM -

Class 295, FEI Five Year Old Final Test Sara/Willette Schmitt/Brown at C
10:07 AM 145 Don Patronus, Vincent Flores  Open

Class 296, FEI Six Year Old Final Test Sara/Willette Schmitt/Brown at C
10:16 AM 171 Kiss Me, Jane Karol  Open

Class 290, USDF Freestyle TOC Willette Brown at C; Sara Schmitt at B
10:26 AM 110 Sweet August, Catherine Hibbitt  Adult Am.F1

10:35 AM 154 Zulu Interagro, Athene Von Hirschberg  OpenQF4

10:44 AM 138 Kijony, Roxanne Bok  Adult Am.QF3

Class 291, FEI Freestyle TOC Willette Brown at C; Sara Schmitt at B
10:53 AM 129 Glorious Feeling, Jutta Lee  OpenQGPF

11:02 AM 107 Daquiri, Erina White  Adult Am.QFI

11:11 AM 135 Dream Works, Stephen Ruggiero  Adult Am.QFI

Class 258, FEI Young Rider Individual Test Willette Brown at C; Sara Schmitt at B
11:20 AM 152 Ilionne, Julia Lee Barton  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 250, FEI Test of Choice Willette Brown at C; Sara Schmitt at B
11:29 AM 120 ZZ Top 4, Anne Barbarick  OpenPSG

11:38 AM 169 Dievittorio O, Rose Keller  Jr/Yg RiderI1

11:47 AM 130 In The Nick Of Time, Jutta Lee  OpenPSG

11:56 AM 183 Southern Belle SWF, Vincent Flores  OpenQPSG

12:05 PM  - Lunch Break -  

12:50 PM 157 Don Ruby, Hannah Maxner  OpenIA

12:59 PM 155 Xanur HM, Jennifer Czechowski  OpenQPSG

1:08 PM 122 Xico HM, Heidi Ellis  Adult Am.PSG

1:17 PM 141 Revell, Barbara Ann Archer  OpenPSG

1:26 PM 168 Bailey, Emma Burnham  OpenQPSG

1:35 PM 118 Karat EG, Joy Bahniuk  OpenQPSG

1:44 PM 133 Divers-W, Kim Litwinczak  OpenQPSG

1:53 PM 148 Elancourt, Elizabeth Carroll  Adult Am.QPSG

2:02 PM 181 Gallardo V, Elizabeth Armstrong-Powers  OpenQGP

2:11 PM 103 Santino, Christine Landry  OpenI1

2:20 PM 102 Phanciana, Jessica Freiman  OpenQPSG

2:29 PM 159 Lorenzo, Catherine Waterman  OpenQPSG

2:38 PM 123 Sampson, Artea Evans  Adult Am.QI1

2:47 PM 134 Gerente As II, Barbara Griscom  SOpenPSG

2:56 PM 131 Espirito, Jutta Lee  OpenGP

 - Break 3:05 PM to 3:25 PM -
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Ring 1Thursday, June 24, 2021
Class 242, Fourth Level Test 2 Willette Brown at C

3:25 PM 176 JazzBeat, Marie Louise Barrett  SOpen

3:33 PM 153 Serengetti, Elizabeth Kenny  Open

3:41 PM 151 RR Moondog, Valerie Hodder  Open

3:49 PM 108 Ever So, Wendy Suprenant  Adult Am.
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Ring 2Thursday, June 24, 2021
Class 211, First Level Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C

8:00 AM 110 Sweet August, Catherine Hibbitt  Adult Am.

8:07 AM 121 AKA Highlander's Legacy, Elizabeth Snider  Adult Am.

8:14 AM 180 South Mowing Barak, Alec Dandelions  Open

8:21 AM 163 Last Call, Rachel Deininger  Open

8:28 AM 174 Arden, Barbara Bowman  Adult Am.

Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Sara Schmitt at C
8:35 AM 158 Weltklasse, Susan Belanger  Open

8:43 AM 137 Royal Pippa FLF, Susan Carlsgaard  Adult Am.

Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Sara Schmitt at C
8:51 AM 138 Kijony, Roxanne Bok  Adult Am.Q

Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Sara Schmitt at C
8:59 AM 171 Kiss Me, Jane Karol  OpenQ

9:07 AM 182 JazzBeat, Leah Drew  Jr/Yg RiderQ

9:15 AM 149 Rocco CF, Lawrence Poulin  OpenQ

9:23 AM 162 Code Name Allen, Jill Truitt-Langan  Open

9:31 AM 104 Destino P, Elizabeth Russell  Adult Am.Q

9:39 AM 160 Farari TCE, Cynthia Collins  Open

 - Break 9:47 AM to 10:14 AM -

Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Katie Rocco at C
10:06 AM 184 Samani D, Gabriella Santaniello  Jr/Yg Rider

10:14 AM 179 Wenetwo, Maggie Mae  Adult Am.

10:22 AM 170 Royal Color, Brittany Murphy  OpenQ

10:30 AM 164 Panax, Suzanne Quigley  Adult Am.Q

10:38 AM 113 First Look, Christine Landry  OpenQ

10:46 AM 132 Flingh's Dream, Josie Dechaine  Jr/Yg Rider

10:54 AM 124 Mini Cooper, Christina Major  OpenQ

Class 203, Training Level Test 3 Katie Rocco at C
11:02 AM 177 Romantico, Kimberly Martin  Adult Am.Q

11:09 AM 117 Fhume blanc, Michelle Green  Adult Am.Q

11:16 AM 142 Gracie Blue, Susan Adams-Conley  Adult Am.

11:23 AM 174 Arden, Barbara Bowman  Adult Am.

11:30 AM 114 Waltz of the Flowers, Cynthia Anderson  Adult Am.Q

11:37 AM 163 Last Call, Rachel Deininger  Open

Class 201, Training Level Test 1 Katie Rocco at C
11:44 AM 172 Divas Darkside, Hope Cooper  Open

11:51 AM 165 Fantomas, Samantha Rockwell  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 212, First Level Test 2 Katie Rocco at C
11:58 AM 106 Beauty Girl, Patricia Domigan  SAdult Am.

12:05 PM 180 South Mowing Barak, Alec Dandelions  Open

Class 222, Second Level Test 2 Katie Rocco at C
12:12 PM 110 Sweet August, Catherine Hibbitt  Adult Am.

12:19 PM 119 R U Sure, Jennifer-Jo Cross  Adult Am.

 - Lunch Break 12:26 PM to 3:25 PM -

Class 232, Third Level Test 2 Sara Schmitt at C
3:25 PM 140 Sky Clipper, Nancy Joyce  Adult Am.

Class 202, Training Level Test 2 Sara Schmitt at C
3:33 PM 117 Fhume blanc, Michelle Green  Adult Am.

3:40 PM 165 Fantomas, Samantha Rockwell  Jr/Yg Rider
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